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SOCOREX® ACURA® Pipettes

PIPETTE
TRADE-IN
OFFER

Offer valid until December 31, 2024

Have an old pipette in your lab
that needs to be replaced?

DWK Life Sciences has you covered! Save up to 35% when you trade in your old used
pipettes and purchase a new Socorex® pipette. ALL BRANDS of pipettes are accepted and
can be traded for a brand new Socorex® Acura® pipette. Refer to the chart on the back
page to determine the DWK Life Sciences Catalog Number to order for your replacement,
then fill out the form and send us your trade-ins. It's that simple!

www.krackeler.com
800-334-7725
sales@krackeler.com




SOCOREX® ACURA® Pipettes — Advantages

Acura® manual 825
Micropipette

Smart and reliable volume adjustment

Single-handed volume setting

Precision digital display visible at all times

Justip™ adjustable tip ejector* fitting most tips

Swift-set user calibration system*

Shock, UV-light and autoclaving resistance

Acura® manual 826 & 826 XS
Micropipettes

« Excellent ergonomic shape and size ratio

» New springs and tightness seal for extra-
smooth activation

* Reduced weight - lighter than leading brands

Increased drivability with short, narrow shaft
« Easier to use when working in a fume hood

Acura® manual 855
Multichannel Pipette

8 and 12-channel models up to 350uL

Light weight and perfect hand fitting
Precision digital display visible at all time
Justip™ adjustable tip ejector* fitting most tips
Swift-set user calibration system*

360° rotation of volumetric module

* Socorex patented

SHYE®

CE Certified IVD 98/79 EEC

microtubes

@

ORDERING INFORMATION

Cat. Number

Product Description

Conical shaft end for easy reach in smaller

List Price

* Socorex patented

SHYE®

Trade In Offer

Trade In Savings

12-W810300-TI
12-W810300-XS-TI
12-W810302-TlI
12-W810302-XS-TlI
12-W810304-TI
12-W810304-XS-TlI
12-W810306-TI
12-W810306-XS-TI
12-W810308-TI
12-W810308-XS-TI
12-W810310-TI
12-W810310-XS-TI
12-W810312-TlI
12-W810312-XS-TI
12-W810314-TI
12-W810314-XS-TlI
12-W810315-TI
12-W810316-Tl
12-W810318-TI
12-W810600-TlI
12-W810602-TlI
12-W810603-TI
12-W810604-TI
12-W810606-TI
12-W810608-TI
12-W810609-TI
12-W810610-TI

0.1-2ul Acura” manual 825 Micropipette

0.1-2ul Acura” manual 826 XS Micropipette
0.5-10ulL Acura® manual 825 Micropipette

0.5 -10uL Acura” manual 826 XS Micropipette
0.5-10ulL Acura® manual 825 Micropipette
1-10ul Acura” manual 826 XS Micropipette
2-20ul Acura® manual 825 Micropipette

2-20ul Acura®” manual 826 XS Micropipette
5-50ul Acura® manual 825 Micropipette

5-50uL Acura®” manual 826 XS Micropipette
10-100uL Acura® manual 825 Micropipette
10-100uL Acura®” manual 826 XS Micropipette
20-200ul Acura” manual 825 Micropipette
20-200ul Acura” manual 826 XS Micropipette
100-1000uL Acura® manual 825 Micropipette
100-1000ul Acura” manual 826 XS Micropipette
0.2-2mL Acura®” manual 835 Macropipette
0.5-5mL Acura” manual 835 Macropipette
1-10mL Acura® manual 835 Macropipette
0.5-10uL, 8 Channel, Acura” manual 855 Pipette
5-50uL, 8 Channel, Acura® manual 855 Pipette
20-200uL, 8 Channel, Acura” manual 855 Pipette
40-350uL, 8 Channel, Acura® manual 855 Pipette
0.5-10uL, 12 Channel, Acura®manual 855 Pipette
5-50uL, 12 Channel, Acura® manual 855 Pipette
20-200uL, 12 Channel, Acura” manual 855 Pipette
40-350uL, 12 Channel, Acura® manual 855 Pipette

$331.78
$383.49
$331.78
$383.49
$331.78
$383.49
$331.78
$383.49
$331.78
$383.49
$331.78
$383.49
$331.78
$383.49
$331.78
$383.49
$356.21
$356.21
$356.21
$1,009.29
$1,009.29
$1,009.29
$1,009.29
$1,178.08
$1,178.08
$1,178.08
$1,178.08

LIST PRICE
$219.84 $111.94
$254.11 $129.38
$219.84 $111.94
$254.11 $129.38
$219.84 $111.94
$254.11 $129.38
$219.84 $111.94
$254.11 $129.38
$219.84 $111.94
$254.11 $129.38
$219.84 $111.94
$254.11 $129.38
$219.84 $111.94
$254.11 $129.38
$219.84 $111.94
$254.11 $129.38
$254.19 $102.02
$254.19 $102.02
$254.19 $102.02
$668.78 $340.51
$668.78 $340.51
$668.78 $340.51
$668.78 $340.51
$780.62 $397.46
$780.62 $397.46
$780.62 $397.46
$780.62 $397.46

Offer valid in North America only. Offer valid for one trade-in pipette for one new pipette. Offer can be used up to 8 times per customer. If trade-in pipettes are not returned
within 30 days, customer will be charged full retail price. Customer responsible for all shipping costs. MLA pipettes cannot be returned as a trade in. Offer valid in North

America and Mexico. Not for resale. Cannot be combined with other DWK Life Science promotions.



Manual Pipette Trade-In Form > ) DWK LIFE SCIENCES

DURAN WHEATON KIMBLE

DWK Life Sciences

Attn: Pipette Trade-In Program
1501 North 10th Street
Millville, NJ, 08332-2038
US.CustomerService@dwk.com

Name: Phone: Email:

Instructions:
Please fill out this form and send it, along with your used pipettes, to DWK Life Sciences at the address listed above.
Trade-in pipettes must be sent to us within 30 days of receiving your new pipettes.

CUSTOMER ADDRESS

Company

Address

City State Zip

Pipettes to trade-in

Qty |Brand Model Number

CERTIFICATION OF CLEANINESS

| acknowledge that employees of DWK Life Sciences will be required to handle the pipettes being delivered to DWK Life Sciences
as part of this trade-in program who have no way of knowing the uses to which these pipettes have been put. By my signature
below, | certify that all pipettes being delivered to DWK Life Sciences for trade-in have been cleaned and are free of any biological,
bacteriological, virological, chemical, radioactive or toxic material.

DWK Life Sciences reserves the right to invoice my account for any required handling or cleaning costs if pipettes are not
returned in clean and safe condition, and for any costs associated with harm or injury to any DWK Life Sciences employee, agent,
contractor or representative caused by exposure to pipettes containing any biological, bacteriological, virological, chemical,
radioactive or toxic material.

Offer valid in North America only. Offer valid for one trade-in pipette for one new pipette. Offer can be used up to 8 times per customer. If trade-in pipettes are not returned within
30 days, customer will be charged full retail price. Customer responsible for all shipping costs. MLA pipettes cannot be returned as a trade in. Offer valid in North America and Mexico.
Not for resale. Cannot be combined with other DWK Life Science promotions.

Signature: Date:




Excellence in your hands

Contact us at DWK.com
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001 /EN 06-2024






