



**SOCOREX® ACURA® Pipettes** 

## PIPETTE TRADE-IN OFFER



Offer valid until December 31, 2024



# Have an old pipette in your lab that needs to be replaced?

DWK Life Sciences has you covered! Save up to 35% when you trade in your old used pipettes and purchase a new Socorex® pipette. **ALL BRANDS** of pipettes are accepted and can be traded for a brand new Socorex® Acura® pipette. Refer to the chart on the back page to determine the DWK Life Sciences Catalog Number to order for your replacement, then fill out the form and send us your trade-ins. **It's that simple!** 

www.krackeler.com 800-334-7725 sales@krackeler.com

### SOCOREX® ACURA® Pipettes – Advantages

#### Acura® manual 825 Micropipette

- · Smart and reliable volume adjustment
- · Single-handed volume setting
- · Precision digital display visible at all times
- Justip<sup>™</sup> adjustable tip ejector\* fitting most tips
- Swift-set user calibration system\*
- · Shock, UV-light and autoclaving resistance
- CE Certified IVD 98/79 EEC
  - \* Socorex patented









#### Acura® manual 826 & 826 XS **Micropipettes**

- Excellent ergonomic shape and size ratio
- · New springs and tightness seal for extrasmooth activation
- Reduced weight lighter than leading brands
- · Increased drivability with short, narrow shaft
- · Easier to use when working in a fume hood
- · Conical shaft end for easy reach in smaller microtubes











#### Acura® manual 855 **Multichannel Pipette**

- 8 and 12-channel models up to 350µL
- · Light weight and perfect hand fitting
- · Precision digital display visible at all time
- Justip<sup>™</sup> adjustable tip ejector\* fitting most tips
- Swift-set user calibration system\*
- 360° rotation of volumetric module
  - \* Socorex patented









#### **ORDERING INFORMATION**

Cat. Number	Product Description	List Price	Trade In Offer LIST PRICE	Trade In Savings
12-W810300-TI	0.1-2uL Acura® manual 825 Micropipette	\$331.78	\$219.84	\$111.94
12-W810300-XS-TI	0.1-2uL Acura® manual 826 XS Micropipette	\$383.49	\$254.11	\$129.38
12-W810302-TI	0.5-10uL Acura® manual 825 Micropipette	\$331.78	\$219.84	\$111.94
12-W810302-XS-TI	0.5 -10uL Acura® manual 826 XS Micropipette	\$383.49	\$254.11	\$129.38
12-W810304-TI	0.5-10uL Acura® manual 825 Micropipette	\$331.78	\$219.84	\$111.94
12-W810304-XS-TI	1-10uL Acura® manual 826 XS Micropipette	\$383.49	\$254.11	\$129.38
12-W810306-TI	2-20uL Acura® manual 825 Micropipette	\$331.78	\$219.84	\$111.94
12-W810306-XS-TI	2-20uL Acura® manual 826 XS Micropipette	\$383.49	\$254.11	\$129.38
12-W810308-TI	5-50uL Acura® manual 825 Micropipette	\$331.78	\$219.84	\$111.94
12-W810308-XS-TI	5-50uL Acura® manual 826 XS Micropipette	\$383.49	\$254.11	\$129.38
12-W810310-TI	10-100uL Acura® manual 825 Micropipette	\$331.78	\$219.84	\$111.94
12-W810310-XS-TI	10-100uL Acura® manual 826 XS Micropipette	\$383.49	\$254.11	\$129.38
12-W810312-TI	20-200uL Acura® manual 825 Micropipette	\$331.78	\$219.84	\$111.94
12-W810312-XS-TI	20-200uL Acura® manual 826 XS Micropipette	\$383.49	\$254.11	\$129.38
12-W810314-TI	100-1000uL Acura® manual 825 Micropipette	\$331.78	\$219.84	\$111.94
12-W810314-XS-TI	100-1000uL Acura® manual 826 XS Micropipette	\$383.49	\$254.11	\$129.38
12-W810315-TI	0.2-2mL Acura® manual 835 Macropipette	\$356.21	\$254.19	\$102.02
12-W810316-TI	0.5-5mL Acura® manual 835 Macropipette	\$356.21	\$254.19	\$102.02
12-W810318-TI	1-10mL Acura® manual 835 Macropipette	\$356.21	\$254.19	\$102.02
12-W810600-TI	0.5-10uL, 8 Channel, Acura® manual 855 Pipette	\$1,009.29	\$668.78	\$340.51
12-W810602-TI	5-50uL, 8 Channel, Acura® manual 855 Pipette	\$1,009.29	\$668.78	\$340.51
12-W810603-TI	20-200uL, 8 Channel, Acura® manual 855 Pipette	\$1,009.29	\$668.78	\$340.51
12-W810604-TI	40-350uL, 8 Channel, Acura® manual 855 Pipette	\$1,009.29	\$668.78	\$340.51
12-W810606-TI	0.5-10uL, 12 Channel, Acura® manual 855 Pipette	\$1,178.08	\$780.62	\$397.46
12-W810608-TI	5-50uL, 12 Channel, Acura® manual 855 Pipette	\$1,178.08	\$780.62	\$397.46
12-W810609-TI	20-200uL, 12 Channel, Acura® manual 855 Pipette	\$1,178.08	\$780.62	\$397.46
12-W810610-TI	40-350uL, 12 Channel, Acura® manual 855 Pipette	\$1,178.08	\$780.62	\$397.46

Offer valid in North America only. Offer valid for one trade-in pipette for one new pipette. Offer can be used up to 8 times per customer. If trade-in pipettes are not returned within 30 days, customer will be charged full retail price. Customer responsible for all shipping costs. MLA pipettes cannot be returned as a trade in. Offer valid in North America and Mexico. Not for resale. Cannot be combined with other DWK Life Science promotions.

### Manual Pipette Trade-In Form

Phone:

Trade-in pipettes must be sent to us within 30 days of receiving your new pipettes.

Please fill out this form and send it, along with your used pipettes, to DWK Life Sciences at the address listed above.



Email:

DWK Life Sciences
Attn: Pipette Trade-In Program
1501 North 10th Street
Millville, NJ, 08332-2038
US.CustomerService@dwk.com

Name:

Instructions:

Address					
City		State	Zip		
Pipetto Qty	es to trade-in  Brand			Model Number	
a.,				THOUGHT TO THE THE	
יבחדי	FICATION OF CLEAN	NECC			
ackno as part below, I	of this trade-in program	f DWK Life Scienc who have no way eing delivered to	of knowir DWK Life	ng the uses to w Sciences for tra	dle the pipettes being delivered to DWK Life Science hich these pipettes have been put. By my signature de-in have been cleaned and are free of any biologic
acknoras part below, I bacterio DWK Li returne contrac	wledge that employees o of this trade-in program I certify that all pipettes b ological, virological, chem fe Sciences reserves the ed in clean and safe condi	f DWK Life Science who have no way eing delivered to ical, radioactive of right to invoice me tion, and for any of	of knowir DWK Life or toxic ma y account costs asso	ng the uses to who sciences for transterial.  for any required ciated with harr	hich these pipettes have been put. By my signature
acknoods part below, I bacterio DWK Lireturne contractoradioac Dffer valid 30 days, co	wledge that employees or of this trade-in program I certify that all pipettes be ological, virological, cheme fe Sciences reserves the ed in clean and safe condictor or representative caustive or toxic material.	f DWK Life Science who have no way eing delivered to ical, radioactive or right to invoice mation, and for any of sed by exposure for one trade-in pipette for rice. Customer responsi	of knowir DWK Life or toxic many y account costs asso to pipettes or one new pip ble for all ship	ng the uses to will Sciences for transterial.  for any required ciated with harr containing any sette. Offer can be used	hich these pipettes have been put. By my signature de-in have been cleaned and are free of any biologic d handling or cleaning costs if pipettes are not m or injury to any DWK Life Sciences employee, ager



Excellence in your hands